Bus
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Direction Route schedule
Mora station — Stockholm Centralstation Mora station — Stockholm Centralstation
15 StOpS Monday 06:28
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:28
Mora station

Wednesday 06:28
Rattvik station

Thursday 06:28
Tallberg station

Friday 06:28
Leksand station
Insjon station Saturday B
Gagnef station Sunday -
Djuras station

Route info
Borlange Centralstation Direction: Mora station

Stops: 15

Sater station
Trip Duration: 3 hour 47 min

Hedemora station

Avesta Krylbo station Gavleborgs

Sala station

Uppsala Centralstation

Arlanda Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

tad gt L4, i Eskilstuna

Sitebr Stockholm

Orebro
Sodertdlie

@ OpenStreihtam contributors
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Direction
Mora station — Stockholm Centralstation

15 stops

Open route schedule

Mora station

Rattvik station

Tallberg station

Leksand station

Insjon station

Gagnef station

Djuras station

Borlange Centralstation

Sater station

Hedemora station

Avesta Krylbo station

Sala station

Uppsala Centralstation

Arlanda Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule
Mora station — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mora station
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 3 hour 49 min

10:28-18:24

14:31

14:31

10:28-18:24

08:28-14:31

08:28-14:31

10:28-18:24


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Intercity-3198677747-2960368033

Direction
Stockholm Centralstation — Mora station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation

Arlanda Centralstation

Uppsala Centralstation

Sala station

Avesta Krylbo station

Hedemora station

Sater station

Borlange Centralstation

Djuras station

Gagnef station

Insjon station

Leksand station

Tallberg station

Rattvik station

Mora station

Route schedule
Stockholm Centralstation — Mora station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 3 hour 41 min

09:43-17:44

09:44-17:44

09:44-17:44

09:44-17:44

09:43-17:44

09:43-17:44

09:43-17:44

SJ Intercity Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Raettvik

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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