

Long Distance Trains SJ Intercity

Go to website

Direction

Mora station — Stockholm Centralstation

15 stops

Open route schedule

Mora station

Rättvik station

Tällberg station

Leksand station

Insjön station

Gagnef station

Djurås station

Borlänge Centralstation

Säter station

Hedemora station

Avesta Krylbo station

Sala station

Uppsala Centralstation

Arlanda Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule Mora station — Stockholm Centralstation	
Monday	06:28
Tuesday	06:28
Wednesday	06:28
Thursday	06:28
Friday	06:28
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Mora station

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 3 hour 47 min



DirectionMora station — Stockholm Centralstation

15 stops

Open route schedule

Mora station
Rättvik station
Tällberg station
Leksand station
Insjön station
Gagnef station
Djurås station

Borlänge Centralstation

Säter station

Hedemora station

Avesta Krylbo station

Sala station

Uppsala Centralstation

Arlanda Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule Mora station — Stockholm Centralstation	
Monday	10:28-18:24
Tuesday	14:31
Wednesday	14:31
Thursday	10:28-18:24
Friday	08:28-14:31
Saturday	08:28-14:31
Sunday	10:28-18:24

Route info

Direction: Mora station

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 3 hour 49 min

Open route schedule Stockholm Centralstation Arlanda Centralstation Uppsala Centralstation Sala station Avesta Krylbo station Hedemora station Säter station Borlänge Centralstation Djurås station Gagnef station Insjön station Leksand station Tällberg station Rättvik station

Direction

15 stops

Stockholm Centralstation — Mora station

Route schedule Stockholm Centralstation — Mora station	
Monday	09:43-17:44
Tuesday	09:44-17:44
Wednesday	09:44-17:44
Thursday	09:44-17:44
Friday	09:43-17:44
Saturday	09:43-17:44
Sunday	09:43-17:44

Route info

Direction: Stockholm Centralstation

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 3 hour 41 min

SJ Intercity Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Raettvik

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

Mora station

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved